Series Type Page
Encoder Accessories
Flex Brackets G2
Torque Pins G8
Torque Stop G8
Couplings G9
Spring Loaded Bracket G10
Assembly Bell G10

TFC100-XXX-XXX 0.995
(25.4)
1.000
(25.4)
0.005
(0.127) 3° ±0.005
(0.13)
TFC125-XXX-XXX 1.240
(31.5)
1.250
(31.75)
0.005
(0.127) 2° ±0.005
(0.13)
Part Number Coupling Diameter Encoder Shaft Drive Shaft
TFC075-250-M04 0.750 in 0.25 in 4 mm
TFC075-250-M05 0.750 in 0.25 in 5 mm
TFC075-250-M06 0.750 in 0.25 in 6 mm
TFC075-250-M08 0.750 in 0.25 in 8 mm
TFC075-250-125 0.750 in 0.25 in 0.125 in
TFC075-250-187 0.750 in 0.25 in 0.188 in
TFC075-250-250 0.750 in 0.25 in 0.25 in
TFC075-06M-M04 0.750 in 6 mm 4 mm
TFC075-06M-M05 0.750 in 6 mm 5 mm
TFC075-06M-M06 0.750 in 6 mm 6 mm
TFC075-06M-M08 0.750 in 6 mm 8 mm
TFC075-06M-125 0.750 in 6 mm 0.125 in
TFC075-06M-187 0.750 in 6 mm 0.188 in
TFC075-06M-250 0.750 in 6 mm 0.250 in
TFC100-375-125 1.000 in 0.375 in 0.125 in
TFC100-375-187 1.000 in 0.375 in 0.188 in
TFC100-375-250 1.000 in 0.375 in 0.25 in
TFC100-375-375 1.000 in 0.375 in 0.375 in
Part Number Coupling Diameter Encoder Shaft Drive Shaft
TFC100-375-M04 1.000 in 0.375 in 4 mm
TFC100-375-M05 1.000 in 0.375 in 5 mm
TFC100-375-M06 1.000 in 0.375 in 6 mm
TFC100-375-M08 1.000 in 0.375 in 8 mm
TFC100-375-M10 1.000 in 0.375 in 10 mm
TFC125-12M-125 1.250 in 12 mm 0.125 in
TFC125-12M-187 1.250 in 12 mm 0.188 in
TFC125-12M-250 1.250 in 12 mm 0.250 in
TFC125-12M-375 1.250 in 12 mm 0.375 in
TFC125-12M-500 1.250 in 12 mm 0.5 in
TFC125-12M-M06 1.250 in 12 mm 6 mm
TFC125-12M-M08 1.250 in 12 mm 8 mm
TFC125-12M-M10 1.250 in 12 mm 10 mm
TFC125-12M-M12 1.250 in 12 mm 12 mm
TFC125-375-M12 1.250 in 0.375 in 12 mm
TFC125-375-500 1.250 in 0.375 in 0.5 in
Other options available on request.
B1 = encoder shaft
B2 = drive shaft
W

Part Number Key:
RA-AB-XXX-XXX
Bore diameter of coupling
B2 drive shaft
W
e reserve the right to m
ake technical alterations w
ithout prior notice.
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
Part Number:
RA-R-70-10
Description:
Used with 58 mm clamping flange face mount kit
Kit includes: Mounting screws
Part Number Description A in. [mm] B in. [mm] C in. [mm] D in. [mm] E in. [mm]
RA-R-58-4 Square adapter flange 2.283 [58.0] 1.890 [48.0] .157 [4.0] .177 [4.5] .157 [4.0]
RA-R-63-3 2.500 [63.5] 2.067 [52.5] .118 [3.0] .217 [5.5] .295 [7.5]
RA-R-80-4 3.150 [80.0] 2.559 [65.0] .157 [4.0] .217 [5.5] .295 [7.5]
Rotary Position Technology
Encoder Accessories
En
co
de
r A
cc
es
so
ri
es
Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 800 544 7769 | F +1 763 553 0708 | www.turck.com B1027 G11
Servo Cleats
Part Number For Encoder Type D1 in. [mm] D2 in. [mm] D3 in. [mm] A in. [mm] B in. [mm] C in. [mm]
RA-SC-36 36 mm servo flange 0.267 [6.8] 0.197 [5.0] 0.110 [2.8] 0.138 [3.5] 0.089 [2.25] 0.35 [0.9]
RA-SC-58 58 mm servo flange 0.350 [8.9] 0.256 [6.5] 0.126 [3.2] 0.220 [5.6] 0.114 [2.9] 0.047 [1.2]
• For use with rotary encoders with servo flange
• Kit includes: 3 cleats and 3 screws
• Chrome plated steel
• Galvanized nickel finish